Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Nicholls - (1122969) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.50
36.58
42.95
43.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.58
35.50
42.95

43.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325
297
184

176

WA Pts

297
325
184
176

Round

Round

m m m M

Date

14/07/18
13/07/19
21/03/15
15/11/14

Date

13/07/19
14/07/18
21/03/15
15/11/14

Meet

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet
Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Meet

Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet
Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet
City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under Level
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
1
Venue Club Swam Under Level
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



