Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Nicholls - (1122969) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.50	325	F	14/07/18	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
36.58	3 297	F	13/07/19	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
42.95	184	F	21/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
43.50	3 176	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.58	297	F	13/07/19	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
35.50	325	F	14/07/18	Cardiff Bay Sprint Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
42.95	184	F	21/03/15	City of Cardiff Tiger Bay Meet	Cardiff	Caerphilly	3
43.53	176	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS